
Page 1 of 2  

  

  

ITI Limited  

Corporate Marketing,  

F-100, Second Floor, East wing, Bangalore Complex 

Dooravani Nagar,  

BANGALORE – 560016  

CIN No: L32202KA1950GOI000640  

   

CORRIGENDUM – 1 

EOI for Empanelment of Vendors 

 

CORRIGENDUM Ref:  ITI/CORP/MKTG/Empanelment       Dated: 09.03.2021 

EOI Ref:  ITI/CORP/MKTG/Empanelment dated 06.03.2021 

  

1. The following clauses has been revised as follows: 

 

Existing Clause 

 

9.12 Non-refundable Empanelment fees in the form of DD or RTGS/IMPS etc. in 

favour of ITI Limited, Bengaluru 

 

 

Revised Clause 

 

9.12 Non-refundable Empanelment fees in the form of DD or RTGS/IMPS etc. in 

favour of ITI Limited, Bengaluru 

 

In case, fee is being paid in the form of DD, the original DD should be delivered to the 

following address: 

 

Manager-Marketing 

ITI Limited 

Corporate Marketing, 

F-100, II floor, East Wing, 

Dooravaninagar, 

Bangalore-560016. 

 

 

The soft copy of the DD or RTGS details are need to be submitted along with the bid 

documents by email. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 2 of 2  

  

 

 

 

 

There is no change in other Terms & Conditions. 

 

For any clarifications, please contact: 

 

Manager (Corporate Marketing) 

ITI Limited, 

F-100, 1st Floor, East wing, Bangalore Complex 

Dooravani Nagar,  

BANGALORE – 560016. 

Email: mmurali_crp@itiltd.co.in, sreekala_crp@itiltd.co.in 

Phone 080-25660512 

Website: www.itiltd.in  

 

 

mailto:mmurali_crp@itiltd.co.in
http://www.itiltd.in/

